STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number 15 - 171 - 20181-00-60 (or	f this well)
•	
Lease Owner Woolsey Petroleum Corporation	
Address 300 West Douglas, Suite 400, W:	ichita, Kansas 6/202
Lease (Farm Name) E. Dague	Well No. 1
Well Location 100'S of C NW SW Sec.	22 Twp. 20 Rge. (E) 33W (W)
County Scott Total I	Depth 5020 Field Name W.C
Oil Well Gas Well Input Well	SWD Well Rotary D & A XXXX
Well Log attached with this application as a	equired Yes
Date and hour plugging is desired to begin	5:00 P.M. 11/23/79
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORD REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISS Name of company representative authorized to	SION.
Mr. John Gitgoode	A 4 -
	Address Rt. 1, Box 106 T, Liberal, Kansas
Plugging Contractor Earl F. Wakefield, Inc.	
Plugging Contractor Earl F. Wakefield, Inc. Address 300 West Douglas, Suite 500, Wichig	License No. 677
Address 300 West Douglas, Suite 500, Wichig	License No. 677
Address 300 West Douglas, Suite 500, Wichig	ta, Kansas 67202 s well should be sent to:
Address 300 West Douglas, Suite 500, Wichig	ta, Kansas 67202 s well should be sent to:
Address 300 West Douglas, Suite 500, Wichig	ta, Kansas 67202 s well should be sent to:
Address 300 West Douglas, Suite 500, Wichig Invoice covering assessment for plugging thi Name Woolsey Petroleum Company Address 300 West Douglas, Suite 400, Wichig	ta, Kansas 67202 s well should be sent to:

JOHN CARLIN R. C. LOUX JANE T. ROY WILLIAM G. GRAY JAMES B. DOUGLAS Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Executive Secretary

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

December 5, 1979

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well Po. 1

Lease E. Drgue

Description 100'S of C NW SW

Section 22-200-33W

County Scott

Total Depth 5020'

Plugging Contractor Wakefield, Inc.

Woolsey Petroleum Corporation 300 W Douglas, Suite 400 Wichite, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

J. Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, P.O. Box 9, Palco, Kansas 67657 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.